Vice Chairman’s Schedule

May 2023
Monday, May 1, 2023
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/Luke Wippler, Corporate
Treasurer, U.S. Bank
2:20 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, May 2, 2023
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4.00 PM Meeting w/Stephen Steinour, Chairman,
President & CEO, Huntington Bancshares
Incorporated
Wednesday, May 3, 2023
12:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC
1:45 PM Meeting w/Peter (Pete) Schroeder, Financial
Correspondent, Thomson Reuters
3:00 PM Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board (FRB)
staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, May 4, 2023
11:00 AM Meeting w/Margaret (Meg) Tahyar, Head,

Financial Institutions Group, Davis Polk &
Wardwell, LLP



12:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
Friday, May 5, 2023

10:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
Monday, May 8, 2023

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

5:00 PM
Tuesday, May 9, 2023

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:15 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller, Office of the Comptroller of
the Currency

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Audit Committee Meeting
Meeting w/FRB staff

Meeting w/John Turner, President & CEO,
Regions Financial Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Financial Technology
Association Board Members



9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
Thursday, May 11, 2023

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM
Wednesday, May 17, 2023

2:00 PM

3:30 PM
Thursday, May 18, 2023

11:00 AM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
Friday, May 19, 2023
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Monday, May 22, 2023

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board Meeting
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/Deron Smithy, Executive Vice
President & Treasurer, Regions Financial
Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:20 PM
Tuesday, May 23, 2023

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
Wednesday, May 24, 2023

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

5:00 PM

Thursday, May 25, 2023
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Friday, May 26, 2023

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/William Demchak, Chairman,
President & CEO, PNC Financial Services
Group

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Denis Coleman, Chief Financial
Officer; Brian Lee, Chief Risk Officer;
Sheara Fredman, Chief Accounting Officer,
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic
Inclusion

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/James “Jim” Wigand, Senior
Advisor, Guggenheim Partners, LLC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



10:30 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
Monday, May 29, 2023

11:00 AM
Tuesday, May 30, 2023

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, May 31, 2023
10:15 AM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Financial Services Forum
members

Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Adrienne Harris, Superintendent,
New York State Department of Financial

Services

Meeting w/Andrew Ackerman, Reporter,
The Wall Street Journal

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Minority Depository Institutions
Subcommittee of the Advisory Committee
on Community Banking

Joint Reception: Advisory Committee on
Community Banking and Minority
Depository Institutions Subcommittee



